Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:29.26
2:31.93
2:32.07
2:33.82
2:33.90
2:34.66
2:36.28
2:39.56
2:41.27
2:44.06
2:48.44
2:51.42
2:58.76
3:00.14
3:00.77
3:03.62
3:10.42
3:25.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

08/03/14
19/01/14
02/11/13
16/03/13
12/05/13
30/06/13
23/09/13
24111112
20/01/13
04/11/12
01/07/12
28/04/12
21/01/12
22/05/11
26/11/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
18/09/10

Date

08/03/14
19/01/14
02/11/13
23/09/13
30/06/13

Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Northolt
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Watford
Hatfield
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Norwich
Watford
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Northolt
Hatfield

Watford
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Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Level

Level

4
3
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2:33.90 323 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 2
2:33.82 323 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2
2:41.27 280 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3
2:39.56 290 F 2411112 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet Hatfield Hatfield 2
2:44.06 266 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Hatfield 2
2:48.44 246 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3
2:51.42 233 F 28/04/12  City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Hatfield 2
2:58.76 206 F 21/0112 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3
3:00.77 199 F 26/11/11 Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 3
3:00.14 201 H 22/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2
3:03.62 190 H 05/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Hatfield 2
3:10.42 170 22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3
3:25.12 136 18/09/10  Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Hatfield 4
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