Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.26	354	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:31.93	336	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:32.07	335	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
2:33.82	323	F	16/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:33.90	323	Н	12/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:34.66	318	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:36.28	308	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:39.56	290	F	24/11/12	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:41.27	280	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:44.06	266	F	04/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	2
2:48.44	246	F	01/07/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:51.42	233	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
2:58.76	206	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:00.14	201	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
3:00.77	199	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
3:03.62	190	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
3:10.42	170		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:25.12	136		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Hatfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.26	354	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:31.93	336	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:32.07	335	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
2:36.28	308	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:34.66 Copyright 2024	318	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Hatfield Powered By SPORT	3

							Page 2 / 2
2:33.90	323	Н	12/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:33.82	323	F	16/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:41.27	280	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:39.56	290	F	24/11/12	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:44.06	266	F	04/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	2
2:48.44	246	F	01/07/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:51.42	233	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
2:58.76	206	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:00.77	199	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
3:00.14	201	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
3:03.62	190	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
3:10.42	170		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:25.12	136		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Hatfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS